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COMPANY LEVEL  CONTACT EMAIL TELEPHONE

AGC NEW MEXICO Chair Mike Rife mrife@agc-nm.org (505) 842-1462

ANI - American National 
Insualtion

BLUE Ken Acosta Kenneth.Acosta@truteam.com (505) 344-8577

B&D Industries, Inc. BLUE Ray Barber rbarber@band dindustries.com (505) 264-1801

Beaty Masonry BLUE - PENDING 
NEW APP.

Tim Stephenson tim@beatymasonry.com (505) 856-1800

Bradbury Stamm Construction BLUE John Brown jbrown@bradburystamm.com (505) 765-1200

DKD Electric BLUE Antonio Mora amora@dkdelectric.com (505) 881-6100 

J.B. Henderson Construction BLUE Barb Spitz bspitz@jbhenderson.com (505) 292-8955 

Jaynes Corporation BLUE Mark Harwell markh@jaynescorp.com (505) 975-8711

McCarthy Building Companies 
NM, Inc.

BLUE - PENDING Travis Nestor tnestor@mccarthy.com (702) 990-6707

Miller Bonded Inc. BLUE Margaret Karler mkarler@millerbonded.com (505) 962-2857

Noel Company BLUE Marcus Perea mperea@noelcompany.com (505) 311-2226

Precision Masonry BLUE Michael Espinosa michael.precmasonry@comcast.com (505) 975-2055

Summit Construction BLUE Susan Utegg susan@summmitconstr.com (505) 842-8113

Western States Fire Protection BLUE Dave Rogers dave.rogers@wsfp.us (505) 980-7349

Yearout Mechanical, Inc. BLUE James Magoffe jame@yearout.com (505) 884-0994
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Jaynes Structures WHITE Mark Harwell markh@jaynescorp.com (505) 975-8711

Crane Services Inc. WHITE Todd Brown tbrown@craneserviceinc.com (505) 623-9105

Lone Sun Builders, Inc. WHITE Ben Lutes ben.lutes@lonesun.net (505) 344-3405

Richardson & Richardson WHITE Mark Carroll mcarroll@richardsonrichardson.com (505) 881-2268

Star Construction WHITE Jason Revels                   Clay 
Gooden

jason@starconstruction.com, 
cgooden@starconstruction.com

(505) 823-1100

Lockwood Construction Co. WHITE Billy Greenhalgh billg@lockwood-construction.com (505) 982-1861

Ferreri Concrete Structures, Inc. RED Michael Ferreri mike@ferrericon.com (505) 344-8823

Formwork Specialists, Inc. RED Mike Sundvall sundvall@msn.com (505) 892-4092

Franken Construction Co., Inc. RED Brent Franken brentfranken@frankenconstruction.com (505) 429-1962
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